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Link do produktu: https://www.interlumen.com/tasma-zielona-3528-ip20-5m300-8bi-ece-0251-p-24943.html

Opis produktu

DC 12V/2A zielona IP20 2A 24W

» Kelwiny [°K]: Green | Zielony

Tasma* zielona 3528 IP20 5m/300 8bi

EcE-0251

Cena internetowa brutto
Cena internetowa netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Nasz symbol

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

PKWiU

Producent

» Kelwiny [°K]

Negocjacja

12,00 PLN

9,76 PLN

Mata ilosc

24 godziny
TAO06

EE-07-103
5901619300251
32.10.52-35.90
ECO-ENERGY
Green | Zielony

tak
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